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Width
Depth
Height

Seat Depth
Seat Height
Arm Height

33.5"
33"

38.5"

22"
19"

25.5"
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Lounge Chair.
Tight upholstered barrel back lounge chair. 
Featuring a loose reversible seat cushion. 
Exposed finished solid wood legs.500-2023-CIS

C H A R T E R  I D D I M E N S I O N SA D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N



GUEST ROOM

N O R T H   C A R O L I N A   336.622.2201C H A R T E R F U R N I T U R E . C O MC A L I F O R N I A   818.239.4880

GEN 4
# 151
500-2023-CIS

WOOD FINISH

SF-6210
COLOR: COUNTRY WALNUT

VALLEY FORGE

CIS CAPTIVATE
COLOR: CHERRY 
D38-66




